Results at the June 29t, 2020 Annual Town Election - Berlin, MA

Moderator - One Year
Barry W. Eager

Scatterings
Blanks
Totals

Town Clerk- Three Years
Eloise E. Salls

Scattering
Blanks
Total

Selectman - Three Years
R. Scott Hawkins

Mary Mikelk

Scatterings
Blanks
Total

Assessor - Three Years
Kevin F. Pond

Scattering
Blanks
Total

Constable — Three Years
Tim Pierce

Scatterings
Blanks
Total

2422  Total Registered Voters
478  Total Ballots Cast

409

2
67
478

440

38
478

250

226

478

428

50
478

391

87
478

Library Trustee - Three Years

Linda Yates (write-in) 69
Audrey McNichols (write-in) 5
Scatterings 3
Blanks 401
Total 478
Trustee of Trust Funds — Three Years
Judith A. Christensen 418
Scattering 0
Blanks 60
Total 478
Cemetery Commissioner - Three Years
Barry W. Eager. 404
Scattering 1
Blanks 73
Total 478
Planning Board - Five Years

Carolyn MacDonald 395
Scatterings 3
Blanks 80
Total 478
Board of Health - Three Years

Paul D. Mikelk 421
Scatterings 1
Blanks 56
Total 478



