Results at the June 29th, 2020 Annual Town Election – Berlin, MA

Moderator – One Year Barry W. Eager	409	Library Trustee - Three Years Linda Yates (write-in)	69
Scatterings Blanks	2 67	Audrey McNichols (write-in)	5
Totals	478	Scatterings	3
		Blanks	401
Town Clerk– Three Years		Total	478
Eloise E. Salls	440		
		Trustee of Trust Funds – Three Years	
Scattering	0	Judith A. Christensen	418
Blanks	38		
Total	478	Scattering	0
		Blanks	60
Selectman – Three Years		Total	478
R. Scott Hawkins	250		
		Cemetery Commissioner – Three Years	
Mary Mikelk	226	Barry W. Eager.	404
Scatterings	0	Scattering	1
Blanks	2	Blanks	73
Total	478	Total	478
Assessor – Three Years		Planning Board – Five Years	
Kevin F. Pond	428	Carolyn MacDonald	395
Scattering	0	S anthonin an	2
Blanks	50	Scatterings	3
Total	478	Blanks	80
1000	770	Total	478
Constable – Three Years		Board of Health – Three Years	
Tim Pierce	391	Paul D. Mikelk	421
Scatterings	0	Saattaringa	1
Blanks	87	Scatterings	
Total	478	Blanks	56
		Total	478

Total Registered Voters Total Ballots Cast 2422

478